Monday, May 7"

3" grade SS DA closes

4™ grade SS DA opens

SLIN ARD — 8:40am

JLin ARD —-12:55pm

A-Team w/ PLC Coach —4:30pm

Tuesday, May 8"

SdL out —all day

2" grade Field Trip

Student Learning Profiles go home
Jaime to SpEd mtg @ Greer — 3:30pm

Wednesday, May 9'"

School Paraprofessionals’ Day

School Nurses’ Day

SdLin 504 - 8:40am

JLin ARD - 8:40am

SdLin 504 — 10:30am

(Last) Drama Kids 3:00-4:00pm

Faculty Meeting (EQY Training) — 3:15pm

Thursday, May 10"

MC to Rtl Training — all day

SdLin 504 — 8:40am

SdLin 504 — 10:30am

JL to Principal mtg @ Greer —1:30pm

Friday, May 11"

Start, Stop, Continue due by EOD

SdLin 504 — 8:40am

A-Team —9:00am

4" grade Growth & Development —2:15pm
5" grade — Crape Myrtle Distribution
2:30pm

Monday, May 14"
* No Alpha this week
« 2" grade Math DA opens
» 3" & 4™ grade Sci DA opens
e STAAR - Math (3", 4™ & 5"retakes)
* No Specials (K-5)
e JL/DF & 5" in mtg - 3:15pm
* PTA Board Mtg —6:30pm

Tuesday, May 15"
* Happy Birthday, Jenn Smith!
e STAAR-Rdg (3", 4™ 5" retakes)
* No Specials (K-5)

Wednesday, May 16"
* Happy Birthday, Lisa Crates!
e STAAR - Science (5" only)
* PBIS Team Mtg —3:15pm

Thursday, May 17"
* Happy Birthday, Miss Irma!
* DF out-all day

Friday, May 18"
* Field Day
* A-Team—9:00am




